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Paying to

4

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

14.

14

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14

14

14.
14.

14

14.
14.

14

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

159
.237
303
318
427
553
607
.624

.710
739
763
.813
821
903
.924
002
016
040
049
056
142

1st 15.188
2nd 15.215
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placings,

$174.
$131.
$ 87.
$ 43.

$157.
$118.
$ 78.
$ 39.

$134.
$100.

14.159, Placings
14.659, Placings
15.159, Placings
16.159, Placings

90
17
45
73

41

71
35

09
57

Not Placed

1D
212
229
229
247
247
424

Jackpot Total = $ 1457.50, Rider count = 75

8, Pool = $ 437.25
13, Pool = $ 393.53
21, Pool = $ 335.23
16, Pool = $ 291.50
17
Placings

Lydia Febus on Dox First Down
Bailey Cline on Im A Honory Guy
Bailey Cline on Im Still a Guy
Sharon Gow on Tuffy

Sharon Gow on Slick

E11li Gomes on Dally

Brooklin Quisenberry on DeFamousOne
Jessi Jo Stanfill on Shinet

2D

Placings

Hayden Morsa on Stetson

425
409
290
Kit

Harli Gomes on Miley

Addi Holcomb on Dunny

Cheyenne Giles on Lectric Leonard
Thompson on Name Your Fame

Kamie Newman on Remi

229
227
272
130
Kti
229
110

3D
389
228

Bailey Cline on Catty

Cindy Spencer on Dusty

Chris Trefethen on B

Victoria Goguen on Bay Mare
Thompson on I'll Toast to That
Bailey Cline on Stacker

Julie White on Mikey

Placings
Kaylina Febus on Twist
Keeley Vaughan on Weatherman
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3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

15.240
15.267
15.323
15.363
15.386
15.410
15.609
15.650
15.061
15.680

$ 67.05
$ 33.52
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13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

15.714
15.758
15.889
15.894
15.964
16.003
16.022
16.060
16.099

16.212
16.219
16.232
16.337
16.475
16.502
16.582
16.668
16.747
16.895
16.921
17.107
17.113
19.441
19.740
20.030
413.153
414.430
414.930
414.932

$116.60
$ 87.45
$ 58.30
$ 29.15

386 Quincy Ballard on Buddy

141 Steve Derry on Ruby

229 Bailey Cline on Jan

126 Barbara Loper on My Whims Pistol
428 Haylee DuBois on Trippy Features
361 Sadie Bettencourt on Rider

195 Jennifer Jones on Stacker

410 Shaylee Cooper on Nu Bars At Night
365 Jessica Oberle on Corona

332 Jessica Westcott on Wicked Wanda

Race America, Version 12.7 Page 2
Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1

131 Tina Goff on Rosie's Queen
394 Sarah Lawrence on Koda
Hannah Long on Popcorn

Emmie Titus on Spice

170 Johanna Siebert on Jess

132 Sherri Wilkins on Maggie May
615 Brynna Skeeters on Meg

285 Kelly Holcomb on Spur

228 Keeley Vaughan on Goose

4D Placings

426 Brianna Casperson on Crystal
Ashley Sanders on Jetta

388 Ashley Day on Dewey

DJ DeCasas on Jade

Jim Leach on Nellie

291 Sheila Kochen on Just Norman
Rachel Artman on Autumn

418 Danielle 0Olson on HarleyDoneGone
118 Sandi Humphres on Rogue Hills Catalina
Emeri Cantwell on Que

374 Lindsey Siebert on Tiny

414 Amanda Cooper on Khueen

415 Roxy Baker on Nova

Hayden Morsa on Zoom

225 Alexandri Schmidt on Shooting Fast
134 Leann Tucker on Jose

Carmen Reynolds on Peanut

195 Jennifer Jones on Catty

386 Quincy Ballard on Bugs

218 Karly Klaholz on Dinero
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
416.
416.
.926
418.
440.

417

005
050
120
233
256
711
726
770
278
494

137
399

131
382
227
148
130
129
145
194

Tina Goff on TNT Locked and Loaded
Tracey Sewell on EZ Company E
Cindy Spencer on Hawkeye

Lishia Daniels on Tuff

Victoria Goguen on Lena

Debbie Kubik on Flash Cash N Fame
Makaela Memmott on Spike

Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear

DJ DeCasas on Chick

102

Carolyn Ryder on Chitquita

Anna Merrit on Dewey

415
328

Roxy Baker on Maureen
Sierra Larson on Willow
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Paying to

4

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

14.

14

14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14

14.
14.

14

14.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.

150
.185
303
318
427
553

693
739
747
770
813
.853
856
888
.924
972
002
056
142

240
323
363
412

Locat

placings

14.150
14.650
15.150
16.150

$155.58
$116.68
$ 77.79
$ 38.90

$140.02
$105.02
$ 70.01
$ 35.01

$119.28
$ 89.46
$ 59.64
$ 29.82
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Contact:
ion: Grants Pass - $500 Added, Medford, OR
BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2

, Jackpot Total = $ 1296.50, Rider count = 65

388.95
350.06
298.19
259.30

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

6, Pool
, Pool
, Pool
, Pool
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1D Placings
Brooklin Quisenberry on DeFamousOne
212 Lydia Febus on Dox First Down
229 Bailey Cline on Im Still a Guy
247 Sharon Gow on Tuffy
247 Sharon Gow on Slick
424 E1li Gomes on Dally

2D Placings

195 Jennifer Jones on Stacker

425 Harli Gomes on Miley

Kamie Newman on Remi

409 Addi Holcomb on Dunny

290 Cheyenne Giles on Lectric Leonard
194 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear
218 Karly Klaholz on Dinero

389 Kaylina Febus on Twist

229 Bailey Cline on Catty

272 Chris Trefethen on B

227 Cindy Spencer on Dusty

229 Bailey Cline on Stacker

110 Julie White on Mikey

3D Placings
386 Quincy Ballard on Buddy
229 Bailey Cline on Jan
126 Barbara Loper on My Whims Pistol
132 Sherri Wilkins on Maggie May
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5th 15.482 428 Haylee DuBois on Trippy Features

6th 15.534 Hannah Long on Popcorn

7th 15.544 365 Jessica Oberle on Corona

8th 15.600 228 Keeley Vaughan on Weatherman

9th 15.695 228 Keeley Vaughan on Goose

10th 15.711 148 Lishia Daniels on Tuff

11th 15.780 131 Tina Goff on Rosie's Queen

12th 15.964 170 Johanna Siebert on Jess

13th 16.000 410 Shaylee Cooper on Nu Bars At Night

14th 16.011 285 Kelly Holcomb on Spur
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BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2
15th 16.077 291 Sheila Kochen on Just Norman
4D Placings

1st 16.212 $103.72 426 Brianna Casperson on Crystal

2nd 16.557 $ 77.79 388 Ashley Day on Dewey

3rd 16.921 $ 51.86 374 Lindsey Siebert on Tiny

4th 16.971 $ 25.93 415 Roxy Baker on Nova

5th 17.337 414 Amanda Cooper on Khueen

6th 17.765 415 Roxy Baker on Maureen

7th 17.886 134 Leann Tucker on Jose

8th 18.953 328 Sierra Larson on Willow

9th 19.740 225 Alexandri Schmidt on Shooting Fast
N/T 414.388 229 Bailey Cline on Im A Honory Guy
N/T 414.430 195 Jennifer Jones on Catty
N/T 414.628 131 Tina Goff on TNT Locked and Loaded
N/T 414.889 Carmen Reynolds on Peanut
N/T 414.930 386 Quincy Ballard on Bugs
N/T 415.120 227 Cindy Spencer on Hawkeye
N/T 415.124 332 Jessica Westcott on Wicked Wanda
N/T 415.150 130 Victoria Goguen on Bay Mare
N/T 415.475 Jim Leach on Nellie
N/T 415.487 129 Debbie Kubik on Flash Cash N Fame
N/T 415.969 DJ DeCasas on Chick
N/T 416.080 Emilee Porter on Cochina
N/T 416.111 DJ DeCasas on Jade
N/T 416.363 418 Danielle Olson on HarleyDoneGone
N/T 416.494 102 Carolyn Ryder on Chitquita
N/T 416.750 615 Brynna Skeeters on Meg
N/T 417.004 382 Tracey Sewell on EZ Company E
N/T 417.105 118 Sandi Humphres on Rogue Hills Catalina
N/T 428.144 130 Victoria Goguen on Lena
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N/T 428.144 361 Sadie Bettencourt on Rider
N/T 429.888 141 Steve Derry on Ruby
N/T 432.656 Ashley Sanders on Jetta
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

14.
14
14.

15.
15.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

17
18.
22.
23.
23.

415.
415.
415.
416.

417

432.

3 placings,

549

.553

772

386
465

022
177
191
252
339

.257

523
958
302
332
693
810
910
161
.559
311

“+ A
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Contact:

Location: Grants Pass - $500 Added, Medford, OR
BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Youth

14.549, Placings
15.049, Placings
15.549, Placings
16.549, Placings

34.
26.
19.

41.
30.

26.
20.
14.

22

13
20

01
43

17
08
61

.76
17.
12.

46
70

Not Placed

1D
425
424
559

2D
428

Jackpot Total = $ 264.60, Rider count = 21

3, Pool = $ 79.38
2, Pool = ¢ 71.44
5, Pool = $ 60.86
5, Pool = $§ 52.92
6

Placings

Harli Gomes on Miley
E1li Gomes on Dally
Addi Holcomb on Dunny

Placings
Haylee DuBois on Trippy Features

Cody Locke on Ricky

3D

Placings

Emilee Porter on Cochina
DJ DeCasas on Chick

531
388

Lindsey Siebert on Tiny
Ashley Day on Dewey

Rachel Artman on Autumn

4D
604
394

Placings
Roxy Baker on Maureen
Sarah Lawrence on Abby

Emeri Cantwell on Que

577
604
394
578
615

Sadie Bettencourt on American Hustle
Roxy Baker on Nova

Sarah Lawrence on Koda

Shaylee Cooper on Nu Bars At Night
Brynna Skeeters on Meg

DJ DeCasas on Jade

614
577

Jesse Perry on Friendly
Sadie Bettencourt on Rider
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